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Description

199510020002
76361

10/02/1995
12:43:55

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROCCHIO,
FREDERICK J
JR

13 88 Lot#:3004
Book:13 Pg:88

199510020002
76381

10/02/1995
12:43:59

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE RUSSELL,
JERRY F SR

7 98 Lot#:7 Blk:6
Book:7 Pg:98

199510020002
76391

10/02/1995
12:44:01

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK FSSB

7 98 199510020002
76381

Lot#:7 Blk:6
Book:7 Pg:98
Desc:1995-
27638

199510090002
81501

10/09/1995
09:35:08

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199508230002
32541

199510090002
82711

10/09/1995
01:05:09

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GORNATI,
GARY R

8 168 Lot#:808
Book:8 Pg:168

199510100002
84991

10/10/1995
10:44:28

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FLEMING,
RICHARD E

17 145 Lot#:14
Book:17
Pg:145

199510110002
87541

10/11/1995
08:55:42

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

18 127 199510110002
87531

Lot#:4 Book:18
Pg:127
Desc:1995-
28753

199511090003
24091

11/09/1995
08:43:55

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199509060002
46711

199511090003
25041

11/09/1995
11:09:06

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199509080002
49241

199511090003
25151

11/09/1995
11:25:57

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PEARCE, ROY
H

14 105 Lot#:23
Book:14
Pg:105

199511140003
28641

11/14/1995
02:30:53

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199508210002
29991

199512180003
62301

12/18/1995
01:23:46

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BAILEY,
TERRY P

7 159 Lot#:40 Book:7
Pg:159

199508180002
27261

08/18/1995
10:23:31

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ABERNATHY,
THURSTON

10 78 Lot#:50
Book:10 Pg:78

199508210002
29991

08/21/1995
03:57:47

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NEPORADNY,
JOHN A

19 68 Lot#:1117
Book:19 Pg:68

199508250002
34391

08/25/1995
08:48:46

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JEFFERSON,
NORMAN

11 56 Lot#:2705
Book:11 Pg:56

199508280002
35911

08/28/1995
08:47:25

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCLOSKEY,
ALAN P

19 153 Lot#:34
Book:19
Pg:153

199509150002
57741

09/15/1995
12:45:35

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DAY, WILLIAM
E

19 35 Lot#:43
Book:19 Pg:35

199509180002
59671

09/18/1995
01:00:34

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

7 27 199509180002
59661

Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:27
Desc:1995-
25966

199509050002
44341

09/05/1995
12:38:30

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER,
ALFRED
KENNETH

9 29 Lot#:23 Blk:5
Book:9 Pg:29



199509080002
49241

09/08/1995
10:56:24

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE EBERWEIN,
LEONARD R
JR

16 129 Lot#:29 Lot:A
Book:16
Pg:129

199508230002
32541

08/23/1995
02:01:58

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KIMBROUGH,
J RONALD

6 47 Lot#:3 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:47

199509180002
59661

09/18/1995
01:00:33

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SKAGGS,
TODD C

7 27 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:27

199509060002
46711

09/06/1995
02:49:26

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE TORTOMASI,
JOSEPH A

6 93 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:93

199509290002
73801

09/29/1995
09:49:29

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE TIDWELL,
CAREY S

14 105 Lot#:30
Book:14
Pg:105

199509290002
73811

09/29/1995
09:49:30

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

14 105 199509290002
73801

Lot#:30
Book:14
Pg:105
Desc:1995-
27380

199510090002
82721

10/09/1995
01:05:11

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

8 168 199510090002
82711

Lot#:808
Book:8 Pg:168
Desc:1995-
28271

199510090002
83181

10/09/1995
02:38:08

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SILLS,
HORACE S III

11 100 Lot#:16
Book:11
Pg:100

199510200003
00871

10/20/1995
10:48:46

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199508250002
34391

199510110002
88181

10/11/1995
09:52:09

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

199509200002
61991

199511070003
22411

11/07/1995
02:36:09

LEADERS IN
LENDING LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

20 19 199511070003
22401

Lot#:6 Blk:3
Book:20 Pg:19
Desc:1995-
32240


