Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	1
nstrument #	Dale Recorded	Iname	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DUUK	Page	марвоок	MapPage	First Reference	Description
199510020002 76361	10/02/1995 12:43:55	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROCCHIO, FREDERICK J JR			13	88		Lot#:3004 Book:13 Pg:88
199510020002 76381	10/02/1995 12:43:59	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUSSELL, JERRY F SR			7	98		Lot#:7 Blk:6 Book:7 Pg:98
199510020002 76391	10/02/1995 12:44:01	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK FSSB			7	98	199510020002 76381	Lot#:7 Blk:6 Book:7 Pg:98 Desc:1995- 27638
199510090002 81501	10/09/1995 09:35:08	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199508230002 32541	
199510090002 82711	10/09/1995 01:05:09	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GORNATI, GARY R			8	168		Lot#:808 Book:8 Pg:168
199510100002 84991	10/10/1995 10:44:28	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLEMING, RICHARD E			17	145		Lot#:14 Book:17 Pg:145
199510110002 87541	10/11/1995 08:55:42	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK			18	127	199510110002 87531	Lot#:4 Book:18 Pg:127 Desc:1995- 28753
199511090003 24091	11/09/1995 08:43:55	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199509060002 46711	
199511090003 25041	11/09/1995 11:09:06	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199509080002 49241	
199511090003 25151	11/09/1995 11:25:57	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEARCE, ROY H			14	105		Lot#:23 Book:14 Pg:105
199511140003 28641	11/14/1995 02:30:53	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK					199508210002 29991	
199512180003 62301	12/18/1995 01:23:46	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAILEY, TERRY P			7	159		Lot#:40 Book:7 Pg:159
199508180002 27261	08/18/1995 10:23:31	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ABERNATHY, THURSTON			10	78		Lot#:50 Book:10 Pg:78
199508210002 29991	08/21/1995 03:57:47	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEPORADNY, JOHN A			19	68		Lot#:1117 Book:19 Pg:68
199508250002 34391	08/25/1995 08:48:46	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JEFFERSON, NORMAN			11	56		Lot#:2705 Book:11 Pg:56
199508280002 35911	08/28/1995 08:47:25	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCLOSKEY, ALAN P			19	153		Lot#:34 Book:19 Pg:153
199509150002 57741	09/15/1995 12:45:35	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAY, WILLIAM E			19	35		Lot#:43 Book:19 Pg:35
199509180002 59671	09/18/1995 01:00:34	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK			7	27	199509180002 59661	Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:27 Desc:1995- 25966
199509050002 14341	09/05/1995 12:38:30	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKER, ALFRED KENNETH			9	29		Lot#:23 Blk:5 Book:9 Pg:29

					1				1	
199509080002 49241	09/08/1995 10:56:24	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EBERWEIN, LEONARD R JR		16	129		Lot#:29 Lot:A Book:16 Pg:129
199508230002 32541	08/23/1995 02:01:58	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIMBROUGH, J RONALD		6	47		Lot#:3 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:47
199509180002 59661	09/18/1995 01:00:33	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SKAGGS, TODD C		7	27		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:27
199509060002 46711	09/06/1995 02:49:26	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TORTOMASI, JOSEPH A		6	93		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:93
199509290002 73801	09/29/1995 09:49:29	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIDWELL, CAREY S		14	105		Lot#:30 Book:14 Pg:105
199509290002 73811	09/29/1995 09:49:30	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK		14	105	199509290002 73801	Lot#:30 Book:14 Pg:105 Desc:1995- 27380
199510090002 82721	10/09/1995 01:05:11	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK		8	168	199510090002 82711	Lot#:808 Book:8 Pg:168 Desc:1995- 28271
199510090002 83181	10/09/1995 02:38:08	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SILLS, HORACE S III		11	100		Lot#:16 Book:11 Pg:100
199510200003 00871	10/20/1995 10:48:46	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK				199508250002 34391	
199510110002 88181	10/11/1995 09:52:09	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK				199509200002 61991	
199511070003 22411	11/07/1995 02:36:09	LEADERS IN LENDING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK		20	19	199511070003 22401	Lot#:6 Blk:3 Book:20 Pg:19 Desc:1995- 32240